
Foot of Stanhope Street
Newcastle General Hospital

Denton Burn Library
Lemington Road Ends
Lemington Tyne View

Metrocentre Interchange stand H
Team Valley North End

Team Valley Centre
Team Valley South End Bus Station

0640
0645
0651
0654
0658
0706
0716
0718
0720

buses between
Team Valley | Lemington | Foot of Stanhope Street 941

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     T E A M  V A L L E Y

Monday to Friday except public holidays

e�ective from 30th January 2023

Team Valley South End Bus Station
Team Valley Centre Shopping Village

Team Valley North End
Metrocentre Interchange stand D

Lemington Tyne View
Lemington Road Ends

Denton Burn Library
Newcastle Crematorium

Newcastle General Hospital
Foot of Stanhope Street

1605
1608
1611
1623
1629
1634
1637
1639
1643
1650

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     R O W L A N D S  G I L L

Monday to Friday except public holidays

1715
1718
1721
1735
1742
1747
1750
1752
1756

H

H

0710
0715
0721
0724
0728
0736
0746
0748
0750


