effective from 30th January 2023

BUSES TOWARDS TEAM VALLEY

Monday to Friday	except	public	holidays
------------------	--------	--------	----------

Foot of Stanhope Street	0640 0710
H Newcastle General Hospital	0645 0715
Denton Burn Library	0651 0721
Lemington Road Ends	0654 0724
Lemington Tyne View	0658 0728
Metrocentre Interchange stand H	0706 0736
Team Valley North End	0716 0746
Team Valley Centre	0718 0748
Team Valley South End Bus Station	0720 0750

BUSES TOWARDS ROWLANDS GILL

Monday to Friday except public holidays

Team Valley South End Bus Station		
Team Valley Centre Shopping Village		
Team Valley North End		
Metrocentre Interchange stand D		
Lemington Tyne View		
Lemington Road Ends		
Denton Burn Library		
Newcastle Crematorium		
H Newcastle General Hospital		
Foot of Stanhope Street		

1605	1715
1608	1718
1611	1721
1623	1735
1629	1742
1634	1747
1637	1750
1639	1752
1643	1756
1650	